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Session 4

THU 5 JUL 2018  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 27 Women's Fly (51kg) LEONA HUI XIN YEE SGP

IRISH MAGNO PHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS INA

IRI

THA

TPE

THA

ZULFI

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

25:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 28 Women's Fly (51kg) REKA KASIBULAN SUT

JUTAMAD RAKSAT THA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA SUNARKO INA

MAS

IND

KSA

IRI

PUDJI RAHARDIO

AMZAH MAZLAN

KANWAR SONIA

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

24:30

25:30

25:30

24:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 29 Women's Fly (51kg) ERNI JBR

MERLIN TOMATALA TAD

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR THA

INA

IRQ

THA

INA

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

CONSTANTIA TIMOTIUS

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 30 Women's Fly (51kg) AIRA VILLEGAS MUT

AINU ASIZAH NTB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI ABI MOHAMMAD IRQ

IND

TPE

IRI

INA

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

LIN  CHIA-CHAN

ELYASI ALLAHYAR

ZULFI

29:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

5 31 Women's Fly (51kg) NGUYEN THI TAM VIE

MARLINDA I KSL

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM INA

KSA

MAS

THA

JPN

GINTING WARTA

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

AMZAH MAZLAN

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

SASAKI YASUTAKA

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 32 Women's Fly (51kg) ANUSHA DILRUKSHI KODITHUWAKKU SRI

YUDIT MAUNINO NTT

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID KSA

KSA

INA

IRI

TPE

ABALKHAIL SALEH

ALMOHAMMMEDSALEM MIHAMMED

PUDJI RAHARDIO

ABI MOHAMMAD

HSU CHIN TIEN

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

7 33 Women's Fly (51kg) AYA SHINMOTO JPN

WAHYUNI SSL

RED ABD R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA WANEY ROYKE MAS

IND

THA

SRI

THA

AMZAH MAZLAN

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

KLONGKLAOV KONGSRI

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

REWTHONG MONTIRE

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

8 34 Women's Light (60kg) SAMANTHA QUEK SHING WEI SGP

ILDAWATI TAU

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE LIN  CHIA-CHAN IND

THA

MAS

THA

IRQ

KANWAR SONIA

SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON

ABDUL KARIM MOHD RASHID

REWTHONG MONTIRE

IBRAHIM GHADHANFAR

29:27

29:28

29:27

28:28

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 35 Women's Light (60kg) SUDAPORN SEESORNDEE THA

KRISMI AYOMA DULANJANI SRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KSA ABALKHAIL SALEH INA

INA

IND

IRQ

IND

SUNARKO

WANEY ROYKE

PANWAR ASHOK KUMAR

KHENYAB KAREEM QASIM

NAYAK RAJESH KUMAR

30:25

30:25

30:27

30:25

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 36 Women's Light (60kg) LUU THI DUYEN VIE

MARGARETHA NATHA NTT

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA SRIBHUDDEE WARAPON KSA

INA

IRI

MAS

SRI

AL-DOSSARY NABEL

PUTRA POHAN M.ARISA

ABI MOHAMMAD

AMZAH MAZLAN

SAFRASK MOHAMED THOWFEEK MOHAMED

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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